Micue

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Fony6

1915074-17

1930778-20

1930777-20

1930804-20

1930813-20

1925967-19

1930785-20

1932720-21
1928804-20
1928869-20
1928852-20
1928906-20
1928850-20
1932727-21
1932742-21
1928813-20
1932702-21
1928872-20
1932738-21
1928399-20
1929983-20
1928812-20
1929917-20
1929909-20
1926155-19
1928868-20
1928916-20
1932712-21
1920265-18
1926169-19
1926258-19
1928886-20
1932725-21

1930801-20

1926272-19
1929908-20
1927740-20
1929973-20
1928406-20
10637-19
1928425-20
1921589-18
1929911-20
1926264-19
1929916-20
1929904-20
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BiactaHb

251.799

251.799

251.799

251.799

251.799

251.799

251.799

234.126
234.126
234.126
234.126
234.126
234.126
234.126
234.126
234.126
234.126
234.126
234.126
237.050
236.130
234.126
236.130
236.130
234.126
234.126
234.126
234.126
234.126
234.126
236.130
234.126
234.126

251.799

236.130
236.130
234.126
236.130
235317
235317
235317
234.387
236.130
236.130
236.130
236.130

Mpwnir

09:39:55

09:40:02

09:40:04

09:40:08

09:40:08

09:40:09

09:40:45

09:29:33
09:29:35
09:29:35
09:29:40
09:29:48
09:29:53
09:29:57
09:29:58
09:29:59
09:30:01
09:30:02
09:30:04
09:32:46
09:32:25
09:31:04
09:32:27
09:32:28
09:31:07
09:31:08
09:31:09
09:31:09
09:31:11
09:31:18
09:32:40
09:31:25
09:31:29

09:42:59

09:33:09
09:33:12
09:31:54
09:33:23
09:32:51
09:33:07
09:33:10
09:32:35
09:34:10
09:34:11
09:34:13
09:34:15

Yac npuaborty. Jibot N2 3

KpuBe O3epo-1, Big 22.05.2021 06:59:35

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

02:40:19

02:40:26

02:40:28

02:40:32

02:40:32

02:40:33

02:41:09

02:29:57
02:29:59
02:29:59
02:30:04
02:30:12
02:30:17
02:30:21
02:30:22
02:30:23
02:30:25
02:30:26
02:30:28
02:33:11
02:32:45
02:31:28
02:32:47
02:32:48
02:31:31
02:31:32
02:31:33
02:31:33
02:31:35
02:31:42
02:33:00
02:31:49
02:31:53

02:43:23

02:33:29
02:33:32
02:32:18
02:33:43
02:33:16
02:33:32
02:33:35
02:33:07
02:34:30
02:34:31
02:34:33
02:34:35

Kny6 KviB niBgeHb

1570.64

1569.49

1569.17

1568.52

1568.52

1568.35

1562.51

1561.36
1561.01
1561.01
1560.14
1558.76
1557.90
1557.20
1557.03
1556.86
1556.51
1556.34
1556.00
1547.49
1545.86
1545.72
1545.52
1545.35
1545.21
1545.04
1544.87
1544.87
1544.53
1543.35
1543.33
1542.16
1541.48

1541.16

1538.47
1537.97
1537.27
1536.14
1535.34
1532.68
1532.18
1530.78
1528.35
1528.19
1527.86
1527.53

ban

100.00

99.79

99.57

99.36

99.15

98.94

98.72

98.51
98.30
98.09
97.87
97.66
97.45
97.23
97.02
96.81
96.60
96.38
96.17
95.96
95.74
95.53
95.32
95.11
94.89
94.68
94.47
94.26
94.04
93.83
93.62
93.40
93.19

92.98

92.77
92.55
92.34
92.13
91.91
91.70
91.49
91.28
91.06
90.85
90.64
90.43

Koed.
(xny6)

2.110

4.219

6.329

8.439

10.549

12.658

14.768

16.878
18.987
21.097
23.207
25.316
27.426
29.536
31.646
33.755
35.865
37.975
40.084
42.194
44.304
46.414
48.523
50.633
52.743
54.852
56.962
59.072
61.181
63.291
65.401
67.511
69.620

71.730

73.840
75.949
78.059
80.169
82.278
84.388
86.498
88.608
90.717
92.827
94.937
97.046

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
11.653 0.000
12.712 0.000
13.771 0.000
14.831 0.000
15.890 0.000
19.068 0.000
38.136 0.000
40.254 0.000
41.314 0.000
42.373 0.000
43432 0.000
49.788 0.000
51.907 0.000
52.966 0.000
56.144 0.000
57.203 0.000
58.263 0.000
59.322 0.000
61.441 0.000
75.212 0.000
83.686 0.000
84.746 0.000
86.864 0.000
87.924 0.000
88.983 0.000
91.102 0.000
93.220 0.000
94.280 0.000
96.398 0.000
102.754 0.000
103.814 0.000
106.992 0.000
109.110 0.000
110.169 0.000
115.466 0.000
119.703 0.000
120.763 0.000
122.881 0.000
123.941 0.000
135.593 0.000
136.653 0.000
137.712 0.000
147.246 0.000
148.305 0.000
150.424 0.000
151.483 0.000
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Fony6oBop

OnTapsKeBCbKUiA
H.B.
OnTapsKeBCbKUi
B.M.
OnTapsKeBCbKUiA
B.IM.
OnTap>KeBCbKMM
B.M.
OnTapskeBCbKUiA
H.B.
OnTapsKeBCbKUiA
B.M.
OnTapskeBCbKUi
B.M.
LLaBynb FO.M.
LLaBynb FO.M.
LLasysb P.M.
LLasynb P.M.
Laynb K.P.
Llasysb P.M.
LlaBysb P.M.
Lasynb K.P.
LLasynb HO.M.
LLaBysb FO.M.
Lasysb P.M.
Lasynb K.P.
Bobup B.B.
Knnmmenko A.B.
LLaBysb FO.M.
Knnmenko O.B.
Knanmenko A.B.
LLaByab FO.M.
LlaBysb P.M.
LLaBysb FO.M.
LLasynbs FO.M.
LLaBysb FO.M.
Lasysb P.M.
Knanmenko A.B.
LLaBynb FO.M.
LlaBysb P.M.
OnTapsKeBCbKUIA
B.IM.
Knnmenko B.O.
Knnmenko B.O.
Llasynb K.P.
Knnmerko A.B.
Bobwp B.B.
Bobvp B.M.
Bobup O.B.

Mapturerko HO.C.

Knumenko O.B.
Knnmenko A.B.
Knumenko O.B.
Knnumenko B.O.

Kny6

KwiB niBaeHb

Kwis niBaeHb

Kwvis niszeHb

KwviB niBaeHb

KwiB niBaeHb

KwviB niBaeHb

Kwis niBaeHb

KwiB niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kvie niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb
KuiB niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
KviB niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb

Kwvie niBzeHb

Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kvie niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb



47

48
49
50
51

52

53
54
55
56
57
58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65
66

67

68
69
70
71
72
73

74

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

88

89
90
91
92
93
94
95

1930818-20

1925997-19
11676-19
1928894-20
1928848-20

1930815-20

1932733-21
1928838-20
1928831-20
1920273-18
1928832-20
1928849-20

1930832-20

1925915-19

1930833-20

1925970-19

1930707-20

1930806-20

1929984-20
11698-19

1915076-17

1928920-20
1928827-20
1930820-20
1926199-19
1928806-20
1928818-20

1930836-20

1932743-21
1928826-20
1928870-20
1928823-20
1928814-20
1932709-21
1926115-19
1928859-20
1928865-20
1930812-20
1932750-21
1930740-20
1928819-20

1925910-19

1926144-19
1926179-19
1928840-20
1928810-20
1928875-20
1928841-20
1928325-20
1932721-21
1928315-20
1920267-18
1928999-20
1928805-20
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251.799

251.799
234.387
234.126
234.126

251.799

234.126
234.126
234.126
234.126
234.126
234.126

251.799

251.799

251.799

251.799

251.799

251.799

236.130
234.387

251.799

234.126
234.126
251.799
234.126
234.126
234.126

251.799

234.126
234.126
234.126
234.126
234.126
234.126
234.126
234.126
234.126
251.799
234.126
251.799
234.126

251.799

234.126
234.126
234.126
234.126
234.126
234.126
235.025
234.126
235.025
234.126
235317

234.126

09:44:27

09:44:32
09:33:05
09:33:28
09:33:39

09:45:22

09:33:44
09:33:48
09:33:48
09:33:51
09:33:52
09:33:57

09:45:45

09:45:46

09:45:46

09:45:48

09:45:49

09:45:51

09:35:35
09:34:22

09:46:18

09:34:36
09:34:37
09:46:22
09:34:40
09:34:40
09:34:41

09:46:24

09:34:42
09:34:45
09:34:50
09:34:51
09:34:52
09:34:53
09:34:54
09:34:54
09:34:54
09:46:38
09:34:55
09:46:40
09:34:58

09:46:42

09:34:59
09:35:00
09:35:01
09:35:02
09:35:03
09:35:06
09:35:46
09:35:08
09:35:49
09:35:11
09:36:11

09:35:27

02:44:51

02:44:56
02:33:37
02:33:52
02:34:03

02:45:46

02:34:08
02:34:12
02:34:12
02:34:15
02:34:16
02:34:21

02:46:09

02:46:10

02:46:10

02:46:12

02:46:13

02:46:15

02:35:55
02:34:54

02:46:42

02:35:00
02:35:01
02:46:46
02:35:04
02:35:04
02:35:05

02:46:48

02:35:06
02:35:09
02:35:14
02:35:15
02:35:16
02:35:17
02:35:18
02:35:18
02:35:18
02:47:02
02:35:19
02:47:04
02:35:22

02:47:06

02:35:23
02:35:24
02:35:25
02:35:26
02:35:27
02:35:30
02:36:07
02:35:32
02:36:10
02:35:35
02:36:36
02:35:51

1527.44

1526.67
1525.79
1521.61
1519.80

1519.00

1518.98
1518.32
1518.32
1517.83
1517.67
1516.85

1515.49

1515.34

1515.34

1515.04

1514.89

1514.58

1514.46
1513.15

1510.49

1510.49
1510.33
1509.89
1509.84
1509.84
1509.68

1509.59

1509.51
1509.03
1508.22
1508.06
1507.89
1507.73
1507.57
1507.57
1507.57
1507.48
1507.41
1507.18
1506.92

1506.88

1506.76
1506.60
1506.44
1506.28
1506.12
1505.63
1505.44
1505.31
1504.96
1504.83
1502.66

1502.25

90.21

90.00
89.79
89.57
89.36

89.15

88.94
88.72
88.51
88.30
88.09
87.87

87.66

87.45

87.23

87.02

86.81

86.60

86.38
86.17

85.96

85.74
85.53
85.32
85.11
84.89
84.68

84.47

84.26
84.04
83.83
83.62
83.40
83.19
82.98
82.77
82.55
82.34
82.13
81.91
81.70

81.49

81.28
81.06
80.85
80.64
80.43
80.21
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

99.156

101.266
103.376
105.485
107.595

109.705

111.814
113.924
116.034
118.143
120.253
122.363

124.473

126.582

128.692

130.802

132.911

135.021

137.131
139.241

141.350

143.460
145.570
147.679
149.789
151.899
154.008

156.118

158.228
160.338
162.447
164.557
166.667
168.776
170.886
172.996
175.105
177.215
179.325
181.435
183.544

185.654

187.764
189.873
191.983
194.093
196.203
198.312
200.422
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

152.542

155.720
157.839
169.492
171.610

174.788

175.847
181.144
182.203
183.263
184.322
185.381

189.619

190.678

191.737

192.797

193.856

194.915

195.975
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
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OnTapsKeBCbKUiA
H.B.
Ontap>eBcbka A.B.
MapTtuHeHko M.HO.
LLasynb FO.M.
LLaBysb P.M.
OnTapsKeBCbKUiA
B.M.
LLaBysb P.M.
Lasynb K.P.
Laynb K.P.
LWasynb K.P.
Llasynb K.P.
LaBysb P.M.
OnTap>KeBCbKUiA
H.B.
OnTapkeBCbKUiA
H.B.
OntapyeBcbka A.B.
OnTap>KeBCbKMM
B.M.
OnTapskeBCbKUiA
B.M.
OnTapsKeBCbKUiA
B.IM.
Knnmerko O.B.
MapTtuHeHko M.HO.
OnTap>KeBCbKMM
H.B.
Lasynb K.P.
Lasysb P.M.
Ontap>xeBcbka A.B.
Lasynb K.P.
Lasynb FO.M.
Lasysb P.M.
OnTap>KeBCbKMM
B.M.
Laynb K.P.
Lasysab P.M.
LaBynb K.P.
Lasysb P.M.
Lasysb P.M.
LLaBysb FO.M.
LlaBysb P.M.
Laynb K.P.
Llasysb P.M.
Ontap>xeBcbka A.B.
Lasynb K.P.
OntapxeBcbka A.B.
LLaBysb P.M.
OnTapsKeBCbKUiA
H.B.
LlaBysb FO.M.
Lasynb K.P.
Laynb K.P.
LLaBysb FO.M.
LLasynb FO.M.
Laynb K.P.
MipowuHuk B.M.
LaBysb P.M.
MipowHwuk [.B.
LLasynb P.M.
Bobup O.B.
LLaByab FO.M.

Kwvis niBzeHb

KwiB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb

KwviB niBaeHb

KwviB niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb

KwiB niBaeHb

KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb

KwviB niBaeHb

KwiB niBaeHb

KwiB niBaeHb

KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb

KwviB niBaeHb

Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb

KwviB niBaeHb

KviB niBaeHb
Kwvie niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvis niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis nisaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb

KwviB niBaeHb

KwviB niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvis niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb
KwuiB niBaeHb

KwiB niBaeHb



1928330-20
1932740-21
1928411-20
1928608-20
1929907-20
1928402-20
1929477-20
1929977-20
1929465-20
1929479-20
1929472-20

1925943-19

1930805-20

1930808-20
1928914-20
1926188-19
1926195-19
1932744-21
1930765-20
1930816-20
1928367-20
1928378-20
1928380-20
1929459-20
1929490-20
1921583-18
1928430-20
1928837-20
1928867-20
1929458-20
1920257-18
1932701-21
1929980-20
1920113-18
11677-19
1929485-20
11503-19
1929462-20

1925914-19

11683-19
1929483-20
10648-19
11667-19
1920300-18
1920135-18
11659-19
11634-19
1928314-20
1929920-20
1928629-20
1918521-17
1928603-20
1928609-20
1930742-20
1929849-20
1928373-20
0188-16
1924926-18

11647-19
1924908-18
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235.025
234.126
235317
226.183
236.130
235317
234.387
236.130
234.387
234.387
234.387

251.799

251.799

251.799
234.126
234.126
234.126
234.126
251.799
251.799
237.050
237.050
237.050
234.387
234.387
234.387
235317
234.126
234.126
234.387
234.126
234.126
236.130
236.130
234.387
234.387
237.050
234.387

251.799

234.387
234.387
235.317
234.387
234.126
236.130
235.025
235.025
235.025
236.130
226.183
226.183
226.183
226.183
251.799
236.068
237.050
235.025
226.183

235.025
226.183

09:36:23
09:35:56
09:36:46
09:30:43
09:37:25
09:36:49
09:36:07
09:37:30
09:36:10
09:36:13
09:36:13

09:48:00

09:48:15

09:48:16
09:36:26
09:36:30
09:36:36
09:36:38
09:48:32
09:48:54
09:39:05
09:39:06
09:39:07
09:37:17
09:37:18
09:37:19
09:38:13
09:37:41
09:37:50
09:37:53
09:38:04
09:38:20
09:39:58
09:40:00
09:39:05
09:39:05
09:41:25
09:39:52

09:51:56

09:39:57
09:40:00
09:41:01
09:41:20
09:41:20
09:43:02
09:42:22
09:42:33
09:42:35
09:44:26
09:38:15
09:38:18
09:38:24
09:38:27
09:57:26
09:46:39
09:47:22
09:46:22
09:40:21

09:47:33
09:41:36

02:36:44
02:36:20
02:37:11
02:31:05
02:37:45
02:37:14
02:36:39
02:37:50
02:36:42
02:36:45
02:36:45

02:48:24

02:48:39

02:48:40
02:36:50
02:36:54
02:37:00
02:37:02
02:48:56
02:49:18
02:39:30
02:39:31
02:39:32
02:37:49
02:37:50
02:37:51
02:38:38
02:38:05
02:38:14
02:38:25
02:38:28
02:38:44
02:40:18
02:40:20
02:39:37
02:39:37
02:41:50
02:40:24

02:52:20

02:40:29
02:40:32
02:41:26
02:41:52
02:41:44
02:43:22
02:42:43
02:42:54
02:42:56
02:44:46
02:38:37
02:38:40
02:38:46
02:38:49
02:57:50
02:47:05
02:47:47
02:46:43
02:40:46

02:47:54
02:41:58

1499.52
1497.61
1497.09
1497.08
1496.86
1496.61
1496.25
1496.07
1495.77
1495.29
1495.29

1495.24

1493.03

1492.88
1492.83
1492.20
1491.25
1490.93
1490.52
1487.30
1486.21
1486.05
1485.90
1485.19
1485.03
1484.87
1483.40
1481.03
1479.62
1479.56
1477.44
1474.96
1473.05
1472.75
1468.44
1468.44
1464.78
1461.27

1461.12

1460.51
1460.05
1457.67
1448.03
1447.60
1445.40
1444.38
1442.75
1442.46
1433.12
1425.97
1425.52
1424.63
142418
1415.93
1412.88
1412.83
1409.73
1406.90

1399.79
1396.48

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
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MipowuHuk |.B.
Lasynb K.P.
Bobwp b.B.

Tpunonbcbknii B.O.

Knanmenko O.B.
bobwp B.M.

MapTtuHerko M.IO.

Knnmetrko B.O.
MaptuHerko HO.C.
MaptuHerko A.HO.
MaptuHerko A.O.

OnTapskeBCbKUiA

B.M.

OnTapskeBCbKuiA

H.B.

Ontap>xeBcbka A.B.

LLlaBysb FO.M.
LLasynb P.M.
LaBynb K.P.
Lasynb K.P.

OnrapyxeBcbka A.B.
OntapyeBcbka A.B.

Bobwp B.B.

bepHas B.

Bepras A.
MapTtuHerko A.1O.

MapTtumHeHko M.IO.

MaptuHerko HO.C.
Bobwp b.B.
Lasynb K.P.

LLaBysb FO.M.
MaptuHerko HO.C.
LLaBysb FO.M.
LLaBynb FO.M.
Knnmetrko B.O.
Knnmenko A.B.

MaptuHerko HO.C.

MaptuHerko HO.C.
bobwp B.B.

MapTtuHerko M.IO.

OnTap>KeBCbKMi
H.B.

MapTuHeHko M.HO.
MapTtuHeHko M.HO.

Bobup O.B.
MaptuHerko HO.C.
LLaBynb FO.M.
Knnmenko B.O.
MipowHuk |.B.
MipoLuHuk |.B.
MipowwHuk [.B.
Knnmerko O.B.
Tpunonbcbkmin E.B.

Tpvinonbcbkuii B.O.
Tpunonbcbknii B.®.
Tpunonbcbkunii B.O.
OntapxxeBcbka A.B.

Yeupyk O.I.
bepHas B.
MipowuHuk B.M.

Tpunonbcbka HO.HO.

MipoLuHuk |.B.

Tpunonbcbkunii B.®.

Kwvis nisaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvie niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb

Kwis niBaeHb

KwiB niBaeHb

KwiB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
KviB niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kvis niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
KuiB niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvis niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb

Kwvis niszeHb

KwiB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvis niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvis niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvie niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb

Kwvis niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb



1928401-20
1928429-20
1923926-18
1928313-20
414276-19

1923945-18
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235317
235.025
236.068
235.025
235.025
236.068

09:48:06
09:50:24
09:51:33
09:50:59
09:51:00
10:00:15

02:48:31
02:50:45
02:51:59
02:51:20
02:51:21
03:00:41

1396.40
1376.43
1372.62
1371.74
1371.61
1306.53

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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bobup B.M. Kwvis nisaeHb
MipowwuHuk B.M. Kvis nisaeHb
Yeumpyk A.0. Kvie niBaeHb
MipowHwuk [.B. Kwvis niBzeHb

MipowHuk |.B. Kvis niBaeHb

MiseHb C.C. Kwvis niBaeHb
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